Date- 11.12.2025 

Share Samadhan Limited is pleased to announce that Choice International Limited (NSE Listed 
Company) has subscribed to the 15,00,000 (Fifteen Lacs) warrants issued by the Company. 

This strategic investment marks the beginning of a long-term collaborative partnership aimed 
at strengthening the unclaimed investments recovery ecosystem in India. The association 
brings together the industry leadership of Share Samadhan Limited and the diversified